Position

Director of Purchasing and
Fleet Services

Assistant Director, Purchasing
and Fleet Services

Assistant Director of Fleet
Services

Fiscal Manager
Purchasing Manager
Printing/Mail Services Manager

Information Technology
Applications Developer I

Senior Procurement Contract
Specialist

Senior Procurement Contract
Specialist

Fleet Services Operations
Manager

Procurement Contract
Specialist

Procurement Contract
Specialist

Procurement Contract
Specialist

Procurement Contract
Specialist

Business Process Analyst Il

Procurement Contract
Specialist

Procurement Contract
Specialist

Administrative Services Analyst
Il

Information Technology
Network Administrator Il

Other Positions Held County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Department Total Wages

Purchasing

Purchasing

Purchasing

Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing

Purchasing

Purchasing

Purchasing

Purchasing

Purchasing

Purchasing

Purchasing

Purchasing

Purchasing

Purchasing

Purchasing

Purchasing

Purchasing

$215,946

$138,355

$123,774

$113,512
$86,838
$82,405
$77,599

$77,017

$76,967

$75,377

$73,673

$73,220

$72,929

$69,608

$67,072
$66,434

$66,232

$65,761

$65,145

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$23,399

$21,278

$20,183

$19,396
$14,718
$17,563
$14,302

$14,302

$14,302

$16,569

$11,382

$16,510

$11,382

$13,792

$10,991
$13,066

$13,514

$13,302

$13,015



Supervising Accounting
Technician

Procurement Contract
Specialist

Procurement Contract
Specialist

Automotive Service Supervisor
Supply Services Manager
Automotive Service Supervisor

Procurement Contract
Specialist

Executive Assistant |

Procurement Contract
Specialist

Garage Branch Supervisor
Senior Automotive Mechanic

Procurement Contract
Specialist

Automotive Mechanic Il -
Certified

Automotive Mechanic Il -
Certified

Automotive Mechanic Il -
Certified

Automotive Mechanic Il -
Certified

Automotive Mechanic Ill
Automotive Mechanic Ill
Automotive Mechanic Ill

Administrative Services Analyst
I

Senior Printing Technical
Specialist

Printing Production Supervisor

Automotive Mechanic Il

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County
Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Purchasing

Purchasing

Purchasing

Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing

Purchasing

Purchasing

Purchasing

Purchasing
Purchasing

Purchasing

Purchasing

Purchasing

Purchasing

Purchasing

Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing

Purchasing

Purchasing

Purchasing

Purchasing

$63,147

$62,908

$62,593

$62,487
$62,152
$62,116
$60,938

$58,692
$58,336

$57,901
$57,025
$54,537

$54,094

$54,094

$54,094

$52,426

$52,387
$52,387
$52,387
$51,056

$51,043

$50,203
$50,195

$12,876

$13,249

$13,222

$13,147
$15,924
$13,125
$13,066

$12,213
$12,881

$12,799
$9,723
$12,574

$12,844

$12,848

$12,844

$12,695

$12,707
$12,707
$12,707
$12,291

$12,568

$9,549
$12,530



Senior Printing Technical
Specialist

Automotive Mechanic Il

Automotive Mechanic Il -
Certified

Supervising Customer Support
Representative

Senior Printing Technical
Specialist

Senior Automotive Mechanic
Senior Automotive Mechanic
Automotive Mechanic Il

Senior Auto Equipment Parts
Storekeeper

Senior Fleet Services Assistant
Offset Equipment Operator
Offset Equipment Operator
Offset Equipment Operator
Mechanics Helper

Supervising Customer Support
Representative

Lead Customer Support
Representative

Automotive Services Worker
Automotive Services Worker
Office Assistant Il

Office Assistant Il
Equipment Parts Helper

Customer Support
Representative Il

Senior Fleet Services Assistant
Accounting Assistant Il

Customer Support
Representative Il

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County
Riverside County

Riverside County

Purchasing

Purchasing

Purchasing

Purchasing

Purchasing

Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing

Purchasing

Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing

Purchasing

Purchasing

Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing

Purchasing

Purchasing
Purchasing

Purchasing

$49,940

$49,230
$47,857

$46,338

$45,999

$45,275
$45,230
$45,103
$44,583

$44,345
$43,530
$42,439
$42,439
$40,122
$39,900

$39,778

$39,579
$39,579
$39,421
$39,415
$39,415
$39,371

$39,246
$39,088
$38,486

$12,475

$12,451
$12,324

$11,686

$12,176

$12,117
$12,113
$12,105
$11,786

$9,089
$11,974
$8,532
$11,890
$11,713
$11,337

$11,601

$11,672
$11,672
$11,646
$11,646
$11,659
$11,532

$8,761
$8,259
$11,503



Customer Support
Representative Il

Customer Support
Representative Il

Offset Equipment Operator

Customer Support
Representative |

Customer Support
Representative |

Customer Support
Representative |

Customer Support
Representative |

Senior Accounting Assistant
Graphic Arts Illustrator
Printing Technical Specialist |
Garage Attendant
Automotive Services Worker
Office Assistant Il
Accounting Assistant I

Customer Support
Representative |

Equipment Parts Storekeeper
Truck Driver - Delivery

Customer Support
Representative Il

Equipment Parts Helper
Garage Attendant

Lead Truck Driver - Delivery
Automotive Services Worker
Office Assistant Il

Customer Support
Representative |

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County
Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County

Riverside County

Purchasing

Purchasing

Purchasing

Purchasing

Purchasing

Purchasing

Purchasing

Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing

Purchasing

Purchasing
Purchasing

Purchasing

Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing

Purchasing

$38,006

$38,006

$37,015
$36,038

$36,038

$36,038

$36,038

$35,896
$35,747
$35,600
$35,286
$34,741
$34,593
$34,476
$34,242

$34,216
$34,178
$33,586

$33,524
$33,274
$32,800
$31,977
$31.617
$30,536

$10,984

$11,532

$11,406
$11,373

$11,373

$11,373

$11,373

$2,866
$11,347

$7,987
$11,325
$11,268
$11,256
$11,233
$11,209

$11,224
$11,223
$7,854

$11,163
$11,149
$11,109
$11,045
$11,014
$10,912



Customer Support
Representative |

Customer Support
Representative |

Customer Support
Representative |

Customer Support
Representative |

Printing Technical Specialist Il
Garage Attendant

Printing Technical Specialist |
Printing Technical Specialist |
Garage Attendant

Garage Attendant
Automotive Mechanic Il
Automotive Service Writer
Garage Attendant

Customer Support
Representative |

Garage Attendant

Procurement Contract
Specialist

Printing Technical Specialist |
Garage Attendant
Garage Attendant

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County
Riverside County

Riverside County

Purchasing

Purchasing

Purchasing

Purchasing

Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing

Purchasing

Purchasing

Purchasing

Purchasing
Purchasing

Purchasing

$30,519

$30,115

$30,015

$29,180

$28,814
$28,701
$28,363
$28,024
$28,018
$27,999
$27,678
$27,044
$26,463
$26,109

$26,107
$22,980

$17,264
$9,035
$4,134

$10,915

$10,893

$10,885

$10,810

$10,132
$10,723
$10,757
$10,727
$10,723
$10,723

$9,321

$6,365
$10,600
$10,556

$10,574
$5,168

$5,448
$4,676
$42



